TABLE A

Undergraduate Courses

COLL

AFLS

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

DEPARTMENT

NAME

Horticulture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

DEPT

HORT

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

ARCD

CRSE

ALPHA

HORT

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

IDES

IDES

CRSE
NUM

4503

1011 to

1110

1014 to
1015

1021 to
1120

1024 to
1025
1212

2114 to
2113

2124 to
2123

2132

3134

4154

1003

3833

UCPC

December 16, 2011

CRSE TITLE

Nursery Management

Leadership By Design |

Architectural Design |

Leadership By Design Il

Architectural Design I

Design Methods | to Design Thinking I:

Foundations in Technoloay

Architecture Technology | to

Architectural Structures |

Architecture Technology Il to
Architectural 11

Environmental Technology |

Architectural Technology Il to Building
Materials and Assemblies

Architectural Technology V to
Environmental Technology Il and
Buildina Svstems

Basic Course in the Arts - Interior
Desian Lecture

Building Systems

CREDIT
LEVEL

U from D

u

ACTION
CT, CD,
CEGUC
CD, CHN, CCH
CD, CHN, CCH,
OTH

CD, CHN, CCH,
OTH

CD, CHN, CCH,
OTH

CT, CD, OTH

CT, CD, CD,

CHN, CCH,
OTH

CT, CD, CD,

CHN, CCH,
OTH
ANC

CT, CD, OTH

CT, CD, OTH

ANC

ANC

CREDIT

HOURS

3

1to0

4t05

1to0

4t05

4t03

4t03

EFFECTIVE

DATE

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012



ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARCH

ARSC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

ENGR

ENGR

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Music

Curriculum & Instruction

Curriculum & Instruction

Health, Human Performance & Recreation

Eleanor Mann School of Nursing
Rehabilitation, Human Resources &
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources &
Communication Disorders

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

ARCD

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

ARLA

MUSC

CIED

CIED

HHPR

NURS

RHRC

RHRC

BAEG

BAEG

IDES

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

LARC

MLIT

CATE

CATE

RESM

NURS

VAED

VAED

BENG

BENG

3841

2113

3821

402V

4033

4383 to
4381

4383H to
4381H

5386

5386H

5396

1013

4101

481V

4411

4002 to
4003

1011

3401

2632

2643

Portfolio Workshop to Professional
Development

Design Communications |
Study Abroad Preparation
Special Studies

Theory

Senior Project Preparation

Honors Senior Project Preparation

Landscape Architecture Design VIII
(Senior Demonstration Project) to
Landscane Architecture Desian VIII

Honors Landscape Design VIII (Senior

Demonstration Project) to Honors
Landscane Desian VIII

Landscape Architecture Design IX
(Senior Demonstration Proiect)

Music Lecture for Music Majors
Understanding Students Affairs

Career Planning and Professional
Development for Juniors and Seniors

Pre-Internship Preparation

Transition to Professional Nursing
Practice

Career Exploration

Career Planning and Professional
Development for Juniors and Seniors
Biological Engineering Design Studio

Biological Engineering Methods

CT,CD

CD
IN
ANC
ANC

CD, CHN, CCH

CD, CHN, CCH

CT, CD, OTH

CT, CD, OTH

ANC

ANC
ELC

ELC

ANC

CD, CHN, CCN

ELC

ELC

ANC

ANC

3

1

variable

3

3tol

3tol

3

1

variable

2to3

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012



ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Biological & Agricultural Engineering

Computer Science & Computer Engineering

Industrial Engineering

BAEG

BAEG

BAEG

BAEG

BAEG

BAEG

CSCE

INEG

BENG

BENG

BENG

BENG

BENG

BENG

CSCE

INEG

3653

3733

3743

3933

4103

4663

4123

3833 to
4833

Global Bio-Energy Engineering

Transport Phenomena in Biological
Systems

Food and Bio-Product Systems
Enaineerina

Watershed Sustainability

Measurement and Control for
Bioloaical Systems

Sustainable Biosystems Design

Programming Challenges

Data Processing Systems Engineering UtoD CT, CD, CHN,
to Introduction to Database Concepts

for Industrial Engineers

u

u

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

CEUDC

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012



TABLE B

Graduate Courses

COLL

EDUC

EDUC

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR

DEPARTMENT
NAME

Heath, Human Performance & Recreation

Rehabilitation, Human Resources &
Communication Disorders

Computer Science & Computer Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

DEPT

HHPR

RHRC

CSCE

CVEG

CVEG

CRSE
ALPHA

CHLP

WDED to 5333 to

HRWD

CSCE

CVEG

CVEG

CRSE
NUM

5533

5323

5433

5234

5263

UCPC

December 16, 2011

CRSE TITLE CREDIT ACTION
LEVEL
Models and Theories of Health Behavior G ANC
International HRWD G CT, CD,
CHN, OTH
Advanced Cryptography G ANC
Water and Wastewater Analysis G ELC

Stream Pollution Analysis G ELC

CREDIT
HOURS

3

3

EFFECTIVE
DATE

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2012



TABLE C UCPC

Dual Courses December 16, 2011
COLL DEPARTMENT DEPT CRSE CRSE CRSETITLE CREDIT ACTION CREDIT EFFECTIVE
NAME ALPHA NUM LEVEL HOURS DATE
AFLS Horticulture HORT HORT 4503  Nursery Management DtoU CT, CD, 3 Fall 2012
CEGUC
ENGR Industrial Engineering INEG INEG 3833to Data Processing Systems Engineering D from U CT, CD, CHN, 3 Fall 2012
4833  to Introduction to Database Concepts CEUDC

for Industrial Engineers



KEY

ACTION

ANC= ADD NEW COURSE

ELC= ELIMINATE COURSE

CT= CHANGE TITLE

CD= CHANGE DESCRIPTION

CHN= CHANGE COURSE NUMBER FROM =~ TO
CCH= CHANGE CREDIT HOURS FROM _ TO
CL= CROSS LISTED

CEUDC= CHANGE EXISTING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE TO DUAL CREDIT

CEUGC= CHANGE EXISTING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE TO GRADUATE CREDIT
CEGUC= CHANGE EXISTING DUAL/GRADUATE COURSE TO UNDERGRADUATE CREDIT
OTH= OTHER

RA= REACTIVATE COURSE

IN= INACTIVATE COURSE
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