TABLE A

UCPC

Underg	graduate Courses								
COLL	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT	CRSE ALPHA	CRSE NUM	CRSE TITLE	CREDIT LEVEL	ACTION	CREDIT HOURS	EFFECTIVE DATE
AFLS	Horticulture	HORT	HORT	4503	Nursery Management	U from D	CT, CD, CEGUC	3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	1011 to 1110	Leadership By Design I	U	CD, CHN, CCH	1 to 0	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	1014 to 1015	Architectural Design I	U	CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	4 to 5	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	1021 to 1120	Leadership By Design II	U	CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	1 to 0	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	1024 to 1025	Architectural Design II	U	CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	4 to 5	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	1212	Design Methods I to Design Thinking I Foundations in Technoloav	: U	CT, CD, OTH	2	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	2114 to 2113	Architecture Technology I to Architectural Structures I	U	CT, CD, CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	4 to 3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	2124 to 2123	Architecture Technology II to Architectural II	U	CT, CD, CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	4 to 3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	2132	Environmental Technology I	U	ANC	2	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	3134	Architectural Technology III to Building Materials and Assemblies	J U	CT, CD, OTH	4	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	ARCH	4154	Architectural Technology V to Environmental Technology II and Building Svstems	U	CT, CD, OTH	4	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	IDES	1003	Basic Course in the Arts - Interior Desian Lecture	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	IDES	3833	Building Systems	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012

ARCH	Architecture	ARCD	IDES	3841	Portfolio Workshop to Professional Development	U	CT, CD	1	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	2113	Design Communications I	U	CD	3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	3821	Study Abroad Preparation	U	IN	1	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	402V	Special Studies	U	ANC	variable	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	4033	Theory	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	4383 to 4381	Senior Project Preparation	U	CD, CHN, CCH	3 to 1	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	4383H to 4381H	Honors Senior Project Preparation	U	CD, CHN, CCH	3 to 1	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	5386	Landscape Architecture Design VIII (Senior Demonstration Project) to Landscape Architecture Design VIII	U	CT, CD, OTH	6	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	5386H	Honors Landscape Design VIII (Senior Demonstration Project) to Honors Landscape Desian VIII	U	CT, CD, OTH	6	Fall 2012
ARCH	Architecture	ARLA	LARC	5396	Landscape Architecture Design IX (Senior Demonstration Project)	U	ANC	6	Fall 2012
ARSC	Music	MUSC	MLIT	1013	Music Lecture for Music Majors	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
EDUC	Curriculum & Instruction	CIED	CATE	4101	Understanding Students Affairs	U	ELC	1	Fall 2012
EDUC	Curriculum & Instruction	CIED	CATE	481V	Career Planning and Professional Development for Juniors and Seniors	U	ELC	variable	Fall 2012
EDUC	Health, Human Performance & Recreation	HHPR	RESM	4411	Pre-Internship Preparation	U	ANC	1	Fall 2012
EDUC	Eleanor Mann School of Nursing	NURS	NURS	4002 to 4003	Transition to Professional Nursing Practice	U	CD, CHN, CCN	2 to 3	Fall 2012
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources & Communication Disorders	RHRC	VAED	1011	Career Exploration	U	ELC	1	Fall 2012
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources & Communication Disorders	RHRC	VAED	3401	Career Planning and Professional Development for Juniors and Seniors	U	ELC	1	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	2632	Biological Engineering Design Studio	U	ANC	2	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	2643	Biological Engineering Methods	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012

ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	3653	Global Bio-Energy Engineering	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	3733	Transport Phenomena in Biological Systems	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	3743	Food and Bio-Product Systems Engineering	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	3933	Watershed Sustainability	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	4103	Measurement and Control for Biological Systems	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Biological & Agricultural Engineering	BAEG	BENG	4663	Sustainable Biosystems Design	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Computer Science & Computer Engineering	CSCE	CSCE	4123	Programming Challenges	U	ANC	3	Fall 2012
ENGR	Industrial Engineering	INEG	INEG	3833 to 4833	Data Processing Systems Engineering to Introduction to Database Concepts for Industrial Engineers	U to D	CT, CD, CHN, CEUDC	3	Fall 2012

TABLE B					UCPC					
Gradua	te Courses		December 16, 2011	cember 16, 2011						
COLL	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT	CRSE ALPHA	CRSE NUM	CRSE TITLE	CREDIT LEVEL	ACTION	CREDIT HOURS	EFFECTIVE DATE	
EDUC	Heath, Human Performance & Recreation	HHPR	CHLP	5533	Models and Theories of Health Behavior	G	ANC	3	Fall 2012	
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources & Communication Disorders	RHRC	WDED to HRWD	5333 to 5323	International HRWD	G	CT, CD, CHN, OTH	3	Fall 2012	
ENGR	Computer Science & Computer Engineering	CSCE	CSCE	5433	Advanced Cryptography	G	ANC	3	Fall 2012	
ENGR	Civil Engineering	CVEG	CVEG	5234	Water and Wastewater Analysis	G	ELC	3	Fall 2012	
ENGR	Civil Engineering	CVEG	CVEG	5263	Stream Pollution Analysis	G	ELC	3	Fall 2012	

TABLE C											
Dual Courses			December 16, 2011								
COLL	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT	CRSE ALPHA	CRSE NUM	CRSE TITLE	CREDIT LEVEL	ACTION	CREDIT HOURS	EFFECTIVE DATE		
AFLS	Horticulture	HORT	HORT	4503	Nursery Management	D to U	CT, CD, CEGUC	3	Fall 2012		
ENGR	Industrial Engineering	INEG	INEG	3833 to 4833	Data Processing Systems Engineering to Introduction to Database Concepts for Industrial Engineers	D from U	CT, CD, CHN, CEUDC	3	Fall 2012		

KEY

ACTION

- ANC= ADD NEW COURSE
- ELC= ELIMINATE COURSE
- CT= CHANGE TITLE
- CD= CHANGE DESCRIPTION
- CHN= CHANGE COURSE NUMBER FROM ____TO___
- CCH= CHANGE CREDIT HOURS FROM ____TO____
- CL= CROSS LISTED
- CEUDC= CHANGE EXISTING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE TO DUAL CREDIT
- CEUGC= CHANGE EXISTING UNDERGRADUATE COURSE TO GRADUATE CREDIT
- CEGUC= CHANGE EXISTING DUAL/GRADUATE COURSE TO UNDERGRADUATE CREDIT
- OTH= OTHER
- RA= REACTIVATE COURSE
- IN= INACTIVATE COURSE